GE IMPA	6
	Form PTO-1551 Rev. 07/05) OMBCollection 0651-0027 (
137	OMB5 collection 0651-0027 (
MA,	3
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	

06-04-2007



1	0/2	Cover I neet
	HEDE	DADTMENT OF COMMEDCE

United States Patent and Trademark Office

	 	
ER SHEET		
DNLY		

To the Director of the U. & 103413481	e attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Callaway & Kirk Company LLC	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?		
(Name: <u>Callaway & Kirk Compony 120</u>		
Individual(s) Association	Internal 19 Futon Street		
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address:		
☑ Corporation- State: <u>Delaware</u>	City: NY		
Other	N/41		
Citizenship (see guidelines)	State: 1 9		
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No			
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship		
Execution Date(s) 5/17/07	Limited Partnership Citizenship		
Assignment Merger	Corporation Citizenship		
	Other Limited Liability Company		
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No		
Other (see af for info)	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s)	I identification or description of the Trademark. B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
7. Trademark Application 140.(3)	2041646 (see attached)		
	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No		
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing			
See attached plea	SE		
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and		
Name: Laurie Feigenbaum	registrations involved:		
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 240.		
	Authorized to be charged by credit card		
Street Address: 6/ Bounty lane	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	LI Enclosed		
city: Jericho, NY.	8. Payment Information:		
State:	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 460 3		
Phone Number: (576) 647-8314	Expiration Date		
Fax Number: (576) 935-0507	b. Deposit Account Number		
Email Address: <u>Readrover 5 @ 201-cc</u>	M Authorized User Name		
9. Signature: / n 1 cho1as callaway/ 5/17/07			
- / I Chorus Cullun	104/ 5/17/07		
Signature	hack Page The Date		
- / I Chorus Cullun			

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 00000058 2041646

06/01/2007 DBYRNE

01 FC:8521 05 <u>20:92</u>6

TRADEMARK REEL: 003558 FRAME: 0581 May 17th, 2007

Commissioner for Trademarks P.O. Box 1451 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1451

To whom it may concern,

For good and valuable consideration, Callaway & Kirk Company LLC, owner of the trademark registrations listed below, and incorrectly listed as a corporation, does hereby assign all rights in the marks for the registrations listed below, its business, and goodwill to Callaway & Kirk Company LLC, a limited liability company, organized in Delaware.

/Nicholas Callaway/ President and Publisher Callaway & Kirk Company LLC

/David Kirk/ Creative Director Callaway & Kirk Company LLC

Acknowledged and Agreed:
/Nicholas Callaway/
President and Publisher
Callaway & Kirk Company LLC
A Limited Liability Company, organized in
Delaware

/David Kirk/ Creative Director Callaway & Kirk Company LLC A Limited Liability Company, organized in Delaware

Registration numbers:	Marks assigned as of 5/17/07
2041646 ®	Miss Spider
2106178 ®	Miss Spider
2400239 ®	Little Miss Spider
2455578 ®	Miss Spider's Web
2459892 ®	Miss Spider
2532364®	Miss Spider
2161054 ®	Mark for "Miss Spider"
2419361 ®	Mark for "Miss Spider"
2419362 ®	Mark for "Miss Spider"

TRADEMARK REEL: 003558 FRAME: 0582

Registration numbers:	Marks assigned as of 5/17/07
2041646 ®	Miss Spider
2106178 ®	Miss Spider
2400239 ®	Little Miss Spider
2455578 ®	Miss Spider's Web
2459892 ®	Miss Spider
2532364®	Miss Spider
2161054 ®	Mark for "Miss Spider"
2419361 ®	Mark for "Miss Spider"
2419362 ®	Mark for "Miss Spider"

RECORDED: 05/31/2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003558 FRAME: 0583